Tan Kah Kee Postgraduate Scholarships
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Year

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019
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Name

Lau Hao Jun Regine
Cassandra

Choo Hui Qin
Sujeeta Menon

Ng Jing Kai Ashton

Wee lJiaying Kellynn
Chin Hui Zhi Rowena
Harisan Unais Nasir

Chua Wendy

Ang Yu Qian
Tang Wei Li Jonathan

Muhammad Nadjad Bin
Abdul Rahim

Low Wan Ning Audrey
Ng Aik Seng

Izza Atiga Ishak

Tan Li Wen Jessica
Sim Chi Yin

Cham Fan Yang Sean
Chan Miaoxia Monica
Loh Qjao Qian May

Tan Shi Yu

Course of Study

Doctor of Philosophy in Clinical Neuropsychology

PhD in Precision Medicine and Healthcare
PhD in Social Work

PhD in Asian and Middle Eastern Studies (Chinese
Studies)

PhD in Anthropology
PHD Psychology (Neuroscience Concentration)
PhD in Public Health (Health Systems & Policy)

Masters in Open Design (Interdisciplinary Masters in
Cultural Studies and HumaniMes, Natural Science and
Design)

PhD in Architecture (Building Technology)
PhD in Music

Doctor of Philosophy in Bioengineering

PhD in Psychiatry

Doctor of Philosophy in Medical Sciences

Master of Public Health

PhD in East Asian Languages and Civilizations
MPhil/PhD War Studies

Master of Arts in Situated Practice

Doctor in Education in Instructional Techology & Media
Master of Music (Viola)

Masters in Music, Operatic Performance
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2018
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2017
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2017
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2016

2016

2016

2016

Muhammad Noramin
Bin Mohamed Farid

Tiong Kwong Yi Edward
Foo Jing Ling Heidi

Sim Chi Yin

Liew Kong Meng

Quek Yibing

Lin Hongxuan

Syaheedah Binte
Iskandar

Kwek Wen Qing
Lim Rui Min Rachel
Chiang Shu Wen Jolene

Nurul Shaza Binte
Mohd Ishak

Chin Siang Ong
Zhuang Kuansong
Leonard Ng Wei Tat
Lee Wilson

Tan Yuk Hong lan
Cheryl Foo Yunn Shee
Soon Shu Min Camellia

Nabilah Binte
Muhammad Said

Guo Zhexi

Ng Kia Boon
Leong Chun Kiat
Liang Zhen Chang

Hon Sui Ming Raymond

PhD in Dance Studies

Masters of Engineering

PhD in Psychiatry, Medicine

MPhil / PhD War Studies

PhD in Cognitive and Behavioral Science
PhD, Philosophy and Education

PhD in History

MA in History of Art and/or Archaeology

Master of Arts, Fine Arts
Master of Music in Vocal Pedagogy
Master of Arts in Art Therapy

MA in Creative Producing

PhD in Cellular and Molecular Medicine
PhD in Disability Studies

PhD Engineering

PhD in Philosophy

PhD in Architecture

PhD in Clinical Psychology

Masters of Creative Music Therapy

Masters of Writing for Performance

PhD in Physics

PhD in Physics

PhD In Mathematics
PhD in Bioengineering

PhD in Industrial Design
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2016
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2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015
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2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

Khaw Yee Jek

Ng Hwee Chin

David Loke Kai Yuan

Wee Kuan Chieh,
Adrian

Muhammad Noramin
Bin Mohamed Farid

Li Churen

Mok Sze Xin

Yeo Ker Siang

Nur Hani Binte Zainal
Umardani Bin Umle
Lin Li

Gao Jiankang

Huo Yasi

Eugene Ong Sen Chun
Elizabeth Wijaya

Muhammad Noramin
Bin Mohamed Farid

Lin Rongchan

Liao Bolun

Faizah Binte Zakaria
Tan Li Wen

Ng Jean Hui

Kang Pei Shan

Suen Johan Bin Mohd
Zain

Ang Xing Yi

Master of Science in Strategic Product Design

Erasmus Mundus Master in Journalism Media and
Globolisation

Masters of Music, Violin Performance

Masters of Arts

PhD in Drama and Theatre Studies

Master in Music

Master of Engineering in Logistics

Master of Arts in Information Experience Design
Doctoral Degree in Clinical Psychology

PhD in Criminology

PhD in English

MPhil in Asian Middle Eastern Studies (Research)

Master of Education Program in International Education
Policy

Master of Architecture
PhD in Comparative Literature

Choreomundus - International Master in Dance
Knowledge, Practice & Heritage

Doctor of Education

Doctor of Philosophy in History

PhD in History

PhD in East Asia Languages and Civilisations
Master in History of Art and Visual Culture

PhD in Developmental Psychology (Human
Development)

PhD in Sociology

PhD in Finance and Economics
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2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

Ng Kuang Jong Joel
Li Yongrui Julian
Chia Meng Tat Jack
Chen Jiaxi

Goh Sao-Ee
Cheong Yun Yee

Chow Teck Seng

DPhil International Relations

Master Degree in Double Bass (Classical)

PhD in History

Master in Global and Imperial History

PhD in Teaching, Learning and Teacher Education
PhD in Education

PhD in Asian Middle Eastern Studies



