Tan Kah Kee Postgraduate Scholarships

Past Scholars

Year	Name	Course of Study
2020	Lau Hao Jun Regine Cassandra	Doctor of Philosophy in Clinical Neuropsychology
2020	Choo Hui Qin	PhD in Precision Medicine and Healthcare
2020	Sujeeta Menon	PhD in Social Work
2020	Ng Jing Kai Ashton	PhD in Asian and Middle Eastern Studies (Chinese Studies)
2020	Wee Jiaying Kellynn	PhD in Anthropology
2020	Chin Hui Zhi Rowena	PHD Psychology (Neuroscience Concentration)
2020	Harisan Unais Nasir	PhD in Public Health (Health Systems & Policy)
2020	Chua Wendy	Masters in Open Design (Interdisciplinary Masters in Cultural Studies and HumaniMes, Natural Science and Design)
2020	Ang Yu Qian	PhD in Architecture (Building Technology)
2020	Tang Wei Li Jonathan	PhD in Music
2019	Muhammad Nadjad Bin Abdul Rahim	Doctor of Philosophy in Bioengineering
2019	Low Wan Ning Audrey	PhD in Psychiatry
2019	Ng Aik Seng	Doctor of Philosophy in Medical Sciences
2019	Izza Atiqa Ishak	Master of Public Health
2019	Tan Li Wen Jessica	PhD in East Asian Languages and Civilizations
2019	Sim Chi Yin	MPhil/PhD War Studies
2019	Cham Fan Yang Sean	Master of Arts in Situated Practice
2019	Chan Miaoxia Monica	Doctor in Education in Instructional Techology & Media
2019	Loh Qiao Qian May	Master of Music (Viola)
2019	Tan Shi Yu	Masters in Music, Operatic Performance

2019	Muhammad Noramin	PhD in Dance Studies
	Bin Mohamed Farid	
2018	Tiong Kwong Yi Edward	Masters of Engineering
2018	Foo Jing Ling Heidi	PhD in Psychiatry, Medicine
2018	Sim Chi Yin	MPhil / PhD War Studies
2018	Liew Kong Meng	PhD in Cognitive and Behavioral Science
2018	Quek Yibing	PhD, Philosophy and Education
2018	Lin Hongxuan	PhD in History
2018	Syaheedah Binte Iskandar	MA in History of Art and/or Archaeology
2018	Kwek Wen Qing	Master of Arts, Fine Arts
2018	Lim Rui Min Rachel	Master of Music in Vocal Pedagogy
2018	Chiang Shu Wen Jolene	Master of Arts in Art Therapy
2018	Nurul Shaza Binte Mohd Ishak	MA in Creative Producing
2017	Chin Siang Ong	PhD in Cellular and Molecular Medicine
2017	Zhuang Kuansong	PhD in Disability Studies
2017	Leonard Ng Wei Tat	PhD Engineering
2017	Lee Wilson	PhD in Philosophy
2017	Tan Yuk Hong lan	PhD in Architecture
2017	Cheryl Foo Yunn Shee	PhD in Clinical Psychology
2017	Soon Shu Min Camellia	Masters of Creative Music Therapy
2017	Nabilah Binte Muhammad Said	Masters of Writing for Performance
2016	Guo Zhexi	PhD in Physics
2016	Ng Kia Boon	PhD in Physics
2016	Leong Chun Kiat	PhD In Mathematics
2016	Liang Zhen Chang	PhD in Bioengineering
2016	Hon Sui Ming Raymond	PhD in Industrial Design

2016	Khaw Yee Jek	Master of Science in Strategic Product Design
2016	Ng Hwee Chin	Erasmus Mundus Master in Journalism Media and Globolisation
2016	David Loke Kai Yuan	Masters of Music, Violin Performance
2016	Wee Kuan Chieh, Adrian	Masters of Arts
2016	Muhammad Noramin Bin Mohamed Farid	PhD in Drama and Theatre Studies
2015	Li Churen	Master in Music
2015	Mok Sze Xin	Master of Engineering in Logistics
2015	Yeo Ker Siang	Master of Arts in Information Experience Design
2015	Nur Hani Binte Zainal	Doctoral Degree in Clinical Psychology
2015	Umardani Bin Umle	PhD in Criminology
2015	Lin Li	PhD in English
2015	Gao Jiankang	MPhil in Asian Middle Eastern Studies (Research)
2015	Huo Yasi	Master of Education Program in International Education Policy
2015	Eugene Ong Sen Chun	Master of Architecture
2015	Elizabeth Wijaya	PhD in Comparative Literature
2014	Muhammad Noramin Bin Mohamed Farid	Choreomundus - International Master in Dance Knowledge, Practice & Heritage
2014	Lin Rongchan	Doctor of Education
2014	Liao Bolun	Doctor of Philosophy in History
2014	Faizah Binte Zakaria	PhD in History
2014	Tan Li Wen	PhD in East Asia Languages and Civilisations
2014	Ng Jean Hui	Master in History of Art and Visual Culture
2014	Kang Pei Shan	PhD in Developmental Psychology (Human Development)
2014	Suen Johan Bin Mohd Zain	PhD in Sociology
2013	Ang Xing Yi	PhD in Finance and Economics

2013	Ng Kuang Jong Joel	DPhil International Relations
2013	Li Yongrui Julian	Master Degree in Double Bass (Classical)
2013	Chia Meng Tat Jack	PhD in History
2013	Chen Jiaxi	Master in Global and Imperial History
2013	Goh Sao-Ee	PhD in Teaching, Learning and Teacher Education
2013	Cheong Yun Yee	PhD in Education
2013	Chow Teck Seng	PhD in Asian Middle Eastern Studies